NEX40400
4.5 V to 40 V, 600 mA, synchronous step-down converter
Rev. 1.1 — 18 April 2025 Product data sheet
1.  General description
The NEX40400 is a high efficiency step-down
converter with low operating quiescent current of
typically 60 µA. It provides up to 600 mA output with
current mode control for fast loop response.

Nexperia NEX40400
4.5 V to 40 V, 600 mA, synchronous step-down converter
4.  Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
PackageType number
Temperature range Name Description Version
NEX40400ADA
NEX40400BDA
NEX40400CDA
NEX40400DDA
NEX40400EDA
NEX40400FDA
-40 °C to +150 °C TSOT23-6 Plastic, surface-mounted package (TSOT23-6);
6 leads
SOT8061-1
5.  Marking
Table 2. Marking
Type number Marking code
NEX40400ADAZ N4A
NEX40400BDAZ N4B
NEX40400CDAZ N4C
NEX40400DDAZ N4D
NEX40400EDAZ N4E
NEX40400FDAZ N4F
NEX40400
Submit document feedback
All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © Nexperia B.V. 2025. All rights reserved
Product data sheet Rev. 1.1 — 18 April 2025 2 / 21
Nexperia NEX40400
4.5 V to 40 V, 600 mA, synchronous step-down converter
6.  Pinout
6.1.  Pinout